Handheld device for induction heating
MF-IDUCTOR-1.2KW, 2.0KW and 2.3KW
User manual
2 Schaeffler Technologies
Schaeffler Technologies 3
4 Schaeffler Technologies
Read the manual and safety instructions before
operating the device

Frequency 50-60Hz
Frequency range 30-65kHz
Power kW 1.2 2.0 2.3
Safety class Class I
Thermal protection Yes
Error message Yes
Fan Yes
LED lighting Yes
Dimensions mm (LxWxH) 150x490x390
Weight kg 1,4
See product label.
Available models
6.2 Machine ID and
certification
Name Voltage/Amp kW Certification
MF-IDUCTOR-1.2KW-230V 230V/6A 1.2 CE
MF-IDUCTOR-1.2KW-230V-UK 230V/6A 1.2 UKCA
MF-IDUCTOR-2.0KW-120V 120V/15A 2.0 CE
MF-IDUCTOR-2.0KW-120V-UK 120V/15A 2.0 UKCA
MF-IDUCTOR-2.0KW-120V-US 120V/15A 2.0 USA / Canada
MF-IDUCTOR-2.3KW-230V 230V/10A 2.3 CE
MF-IDUCTOR-2.3KW-230V-UK 230V/10A 2.3 UKCA
16 Schaeffler Technologies
6.3 Accessories
Flexible inductor 1,1 mtr Flexible inductor 2,0 mtr
Article Wire
thickness mm
Length
mm
Min. winding
diameter mm
Temperature
isolation °C (°F)
MF-INDUCTOR-2.3KW-1.1M-D3.5 3,5 1100 25 650 (1202)
MF-INDUCTOR-2.3KW-2M-D3.5 3,5 2000 25 650 (1202)
MF-INDUCTOR-2.3KW-2.5M-D3.5 3,5 2500 25 650 (1202)
MF-INDUCTOR-2.3KW-3M-D3.5 3,5 3000 25 650 (1202)
MF-INDUCTOR-2.3KW-3.5M-D3.5 3,5 3500 25 650 (1202)
MF-INDUCTOR-2.3KW-PAD-D3.5 3,5 - - 150 (302)
Heat protection gloves (up to 300°C) - - - 300 (572)
MF-IDUCTOR flexible inductors and accessories
PAD-inductor (for removing striping, bumper stickers, glue,
paint residu etc.)